
Shamann Walton, President

Shamann Walton

x

Contract Amendment - HealthRIGHT 360 - COVID-19 Isolation and 
Quarantine Services - Not to Exceed $21,767,146

210449            Dept of Public Health

Budget & Fiannce

Government Audit & Oversight

6/1/2021


