
Shamann Walton, President

Shamann Walton

x

Agreement - Medline Industries, Inc. - Low Unit of Measure Medical 
Supplies Distribution Services - Not to Exceed $178,218,296

210414            Dept of Public Health

Budget & Fiannce

Government Audit & Oversight

6/1/2021


