
http://hsh.sfgov.org

HSH Grant Amendment:
Division Circle Navigation Center Services

Government Audit and Oversight

June 11, 2021



2

http://hsh.sfgov.org

Saint Vincent de Paul (SVDP) Agreement

Resolution: approve first amendment to HSH’s agreement with St. 
Vincent de Paul for services at the Division Circle Navigation Center

Term:

• Current term May 1, 2020 to June 30, 2021

• Extended: July 1, 2021 – June 30, 2025

Amount not to exceed: Increase contract amount by $30,038,574 for 
total amount not to exceed $40,038,573

Services: emergency shelter, public benefits, health services, problem 
solving, housing and more for 186 adult guests



http://hsh.sfgov.org

Thank you.

Contact Us: dhsh@sfgov.org

Learn: hsh.sfgov.org | Follow: @SF_HSH | Like: @SanFranciscoHSH


